IP65- PW22 Series Datasheet
HUNSN reserves the right of final interpretation for the content hereinabove.
IP65-PW22 Series
Intel® Gen 3th/4th/6th Core™ i5/ i7 Celeron j1800 j1900 3855u
Processor-Based Industrial Touch Panel All in One PC
Key Features:

Certification  CE, FCC, Rohs
Figure:
Ordering Information:
Model CPU
PW22-J1800 Intel® Celeron® Processor J1800
PW22-J1900 Intel® Celeron® Processor J1900
PW22-3855U Intel® Celeron® Processor 3855U
PW22-3317U Intel® Core™ i5 3317U/3337U Processor
PW22-3537U Intel® Core™ i7 3537U Processor
IP65 17 Inch 1024 x 768
IP65- PW22 Series Datasheet
HUNSN reserves the right of final interpretation for the content hereinabove.
A. DC_IN (12V)    G. AUDIO_OUT
B. VGA     H. MIC_IN
C. COM1 (RS-232)   I. COM2 (RS-232)
D. USB2.0, USB3.0   J. COM3 (RS-232)
E. 2 x USB 2.0    K. POWER_SW
F. RJ45 LAN
Note: I3/I5/I7 with HDMI and without COM3 (RS-232)
Size
Opening Hole Size: 401 x 334.5mm
PW22-J1800/J1900/3855u - I/O
PW22- Install Illustration
Unit: mm